
U.S. Regional Service Map

REGION B
TOTALCARE BOSTON
(CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT)

Facility Location & Contact Info:
33 Teed Drive
Randolph, Massachusetts 02368

phone:  781.961.4000                         
fax:  781.961.4002

Site Manager:
Michael Caron
MCaron@lionprotects.com

REGION W/M
TOTALCARE WILMINGTON
(AL, DE, FL, GA, KY, MD, NC, NJ, PA, SC,             
TN, VA, WV)

Facility Location & Contact Info:
9 Gemay Drive 
Wilmington, Deleware 19804

phone:  302.426.1700                         
fax:  302.426.1710

Site Manager:
Tamie Roberts
TRoberts@lionprotects.com

REGION W/M
TOTALCARE MEMPHIS
(Serving Memphis FD ONLY)

Facility Location & Contact Info:    
2801 Appling Center Cove
Memphis, Tennessee 38133

phone:  901.937.0153                              
fax:  901.937.0155

Site Manager:
Marcus Leet
MLeet@lionprotects.com
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LEE GASPARD  TotalCare Director, Operations
phone: 214.742.6156 | email: lgaspard@lionprotects.com

KEVIN MCARTHUR  TotalCare Regional Sales Manager
phone: 336.708.3785 | email: kmcarthur@lionprotects.com

LION TOTALCARE FACILITYLION TOTALCARE FACILITY

REGION C
TOTALCARE CHICAGO
(AK, IA, ID, IL, IN, MI, MN, MT, ND, OH,
OR, SD, WA, WI, WY)

Facility Location & Contact Info:
4433 South Spring� eld Ave,                        
Warehouse E.
Chicago, Illinois 60632

phone:  773.247.6710                            
fax:  773.247.6720

Site Manager:
Kevin Schulz
KSchulz@lionprotects.com

REGION D
TOTALCARE DALLAS
(AR, CO, KS, MO, NE, OK, TX, UT)

Facility Location & Contact Info:
2025 Irving Boulevard, Suite 204
Dallas, Texas 75207

phone:  214.742.6156                            
fax:  214.742.6153

Site Manager:
Delmer Pierce
DPierce@lionprotects.com

REGION H
TOTALCARE HOUSTON
(AZ, CA, HI, LA, MS, NM, NV, TX)

Facility Location & Contact Info:
6000 Berry Brook Drive
Houston, Texas 77017

phone:  713.644.7400                         
fax:  713.644.8848

Site Manager:
Nidia Garza
NGarza@lionprotects.com

REGION A
TOTALCARE ATLANTA
(MS, AL, GA, SC, FL))

Facility Location & Contact Info:
735 Park North Blvd. Suite 114
Clarkston, GA 30021

phone:  470.462.4004                         
fax:  470.462.4007

Site Manager:
Bryant Smith
BSmith@lionprotects.com


